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SEALS & SEALING
PRODUCTS

FIowsgrve
CUMMINS-WAGNER pearing Gard

ISC2 standard catridge pump seals
VRA dry running mixer seals

Engineered and custom pump,
mixer, and rotating shaft seals

CENTRIFUGAL PUMPS

POSITIVE DISPLACEMENT
PUMPS

Aurora Boerger SEALLESS PUMPS
EDeming EAT PumpsI
astern ontinenta ini
Ebara Environment One (E/One) .F:I?,{,f,'s‘;'\‘,g:mp”“ (1Y
Finish Thompson (FTI) Gorman-Rupp Innomag
Flowserve: IDEX: Durco
Byron Jackson Viking Grundfos
Durco Warren Rupp - Sandpiper IDEX:
Ingersoll Dresser Pulsafeeder Viking
Innomag Pulsa/Pulsar, Eclipse, Eco Warren Rupp
SHHI Isochem Pulsafeeder
Worthington Micropump Isochem, Eclipse
Gorman-Rupp Versa-Matic Micropumb
Grundfos Wright March Pumps
Gusher _ Jabsco Watson-Marlow Bredel
Hydromatic- Submersible Seepex
Liberty Pumps Watson-Marlow Bredel
Price Pump Co. MIXING TECHNOLOGY
Topline

TANKS & CLEANING

VertiLine/Layne DEVICES

Weir Minerals (slurry):

Lightnin
In-line & Tank Mixers,

\éV:{imﬁg Assmann - Poly Aerators, Flocculators
Hazleton Egnbatr -PVC IF_)mIed/Woodstave

Weir Specialty Pumps: emtainer-roly
Rotodet Empire Fiberglass - Fiberglass | REoI VNN TV EALO 3
Wemco Enduro - Fiberglass

Xylem Feldmeier - Stainless Steel

Gamajet - Impingement Flow
Tank Cleaning Devices
Sharpsville - Stainless Steel
St. Gobain - Poly
Vance - Stainless Steel

GEM Enerﬂy - Microturbines,
Heat Exchangers, Gas
Conditioning

BLOWERS/
COMPRESSORS

Lightnin - Aerators/Mixers
Republic Blowers - Blowers
& Blower Systems

GAS FEED SYSTEMS/
VAPORIZERS

DeNora
Chlorine, Sulfur Dioxide, CO2,
Ammonia

TEMPERATURE
CONTROL

DeNora - Thermocompressors
Desuperheaters, Steam Heaters
Fulton - Thermal Fluid Heaters
Kelvion - Brazed Plate and
Gasketed Plate Heat Exchangers

ODOR CONTROL/
SCRUBBER/VACUUM
SYSTEMS

DeNora
Scrubbers: Tank Vent, PAC
Dust, Wet & Dry Emergency
Gas, Wet Odor Contro

Purafil

Odor/Corrosion Control

EQUIPMENT
ENCLOSURES

Shelterworks
Fiberglass Enclosures
EFI
Chemfeed Enclosures,
Electric Building

INSTRUMENTATION

DeNora - Gas Detectors,
Chlorine Analyzers,
Turbidimeters
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Industrial Products

PROCESS/WASTE WATER

TREATMENT
SOLIDS, OIL & GREASE REMOVAL

Brentwood Industries

Tube Settlers, Chain & Flights
Franklin Miller

Grinders, Septage Receiving
Parkson

Screens, Lamella Plate Settlers,

Plate & Frame Press
Vulcan

Mechanical Bar Screens, Grit Removal
Wemco

Grit Removal

CONVEYING

DeNora
Hopper Eductor, Pneumatic Solids
Conveying

MIXING/FLOCCULATION

DeNora
Chemical Induction Mixers, Tank Mixing
Eductors

Lightnin
In-line & Tank Mixers, Aerators, Flocculators

BIOLOGICAL TREATMENT/AERATION
Brentwood

Trickling Filter Medias, IFAS
H,0 Innovation

Fixed Film Activated Slidge, MBR
Lightnin

Surface and Subsurface Aeration
Parkson

Biolac Activated Sludge, SBR

FILTRATION/WATER RE-USE
Five Star Filtration
Cloth filter
H20 Innovation
lon Exchange Systems, Membrane Systems
(UF,NF, RO)
Parkson
DynaSand Filters

DISINFECTION/OXIDATION/ZEBRA MUSSEL
CONTROL
DeNora
Ultraviolet Disinfection, Gas Feed
Chlorination
Parkson
On-site generator of liquid disinfection
Pinnacle Ozone
Ozone generation on-site
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Inside Sales / Applications

John Hanson
Jjhanson@siewertequipment.com
Kate Interlichia
kinterlichia@siewertequipment.com
Keith Krug
kkrug@siewertequipment.com

Nick Brown
nbrown@siewertequipment.com
Rich Beschler - Mixers/Tanks
rbeschler@siewertequipment.com
Wendi Richards, P.E. - Process
wrichards@siewertequipment.com
Frank Rotello - Mechanical Seals
frotello@siewertequipment.com

585-224-7917

716-817-6302

518-629-3101

585-224-7919

585-224-7915

315-632-8406

518-703-5381

Customer Service / Expediting

Vera Rusco
vrusco@siewertequipment.com

Parts Department

Carolyn lachetta - Manager
ciachetta@siewertequipment.com
Brian Ellsworth
bellsworth@siewertequipment.com
Cheryl Derr
cderr@siewertequipment.com

Accounts Receivable

Pat Hamme - Manager
phamme@siewertequipment.com
Mary Ann Snyder
msnyder@siewertequipment.com

Shipping & Receiving
Tim Simmons - Manager
tsimmons@siewertequipment.com

Service Department

Bruce Collins - Manager
beollins@siewertequipment.com

Cory Gurnett - Supervisor, Rochester
cgurnett@siewertequipment.com

Tom Nagengast - Supervisor, Albany
tnagengast@siewertequipment.com
Vanessa Rainey - Sr. Coordinator
vrainey@siewertequipment.com
Maranda Bessey - Coordinator
mbessey@siewertequipment.com

Derek Lillis
dlillis@siewertequipment.com

ROCHESTER « BUFFALO « SYRACUSE - ALBANY

Headquarters

Call 1-800-333-0598 for Service.

585-224-7904

585-224-7933

585-224-7913

585-224-7970

585-224-7926

585-224-7907

585-224-7930

585-224-7914

585-362-6376

518-7937-3345

585-224-7966

585-224-7932

518-935-5887
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ADVANCED S‘E’ALLESS PUMPS

Kelvion

liberty Pumps

MARCH
PUMPS
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MICROPU

Parksen

Treating Water Right

SEEPEX.

ALL THINGS FLOW

VERSA-MATIC

WATSON
MARLOW

SPECIALTY PUMPS

WRIGHT PUMP
lem

Let's Solve Water
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